L
"A"
i---- "B"------
i---- ·c·----i UPPER CLAMP,
NYLON (BLACK)
HINGED
CONNECTION
NOTCHED INLET TUBE

SURFACE USING CUSTOMER SUPPLIED FASTENER.
e CLAMP ASSEMBLY WILL FIT INSIDE COMMON CHANNELS USED FOR SPRAY BOOMS.
HOW TO ORDER:
FOR DIAPHRAGM QUICK TEEJET BODY ASSEMBLY (DOES NOT INCLUDE
CAP, GASKET, TIP OR STRAINER)
EXAMPLE: QJ17560A-1/2X7-NYB QUICK TEEJET NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
QJ17560A-1/2X7-NYB-VI QUICK TEEJET NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
(VITON DIAPHRAGM AND 0-RING)
DESCRIPTION:
QJ 1756OAX7 HINGED CL.AMP
WET BOOM DIAPHRAGM
CHECK VALVE QUICK TEEJET
NOZZLE BODY ASSEMBLY
(1 /2X7 &: 2OMMX7)
f)~,~~~
P.O. Efox 7900 - Wheaton II. 60189-7900
Rev. No. 0
Ref.
DATA SHEET
QJ17560AX7
SHEET OF
7
_J